)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 06, 2026, 09:28:07 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3856 (Rat #0168, Act #0188 of 1999) Joint Resolution, By Hayes and M. Hines
Summary: Dillon County school districts, tax levy provided for fiscal year 1999-2000

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR THE LEVY OF TAXES FOR SCHOOL PURPOSES IN DILLON COUNTY FOR
THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING JULY 1, 1999, AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2000.

04/06/99
04/07/99
04/08/99
04/08/99
05/25/99
05/25/99
05/26/99
06/09/99
06/16/99
06/16/99
06/30/99
08/16/99

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-44
Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-49

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-49
Read third time and enrolled SJ-20

Ratified R 168

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/16/99

Copies available

Act No. 188

Page 1 of 1



