

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3856 (Rat #0168, Act #0188 of 1999) Joint Resolution, By Hayes and M. Hines

Summary: Dillon County school districts, tax levy provided for fiscal year 1999-2000

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR THE LEVY OF TAXES FOR SCHOOL PURPOSES IN DILLON COUNTY FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING JULY 1, 1999, AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2000.

04/06/99	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-44
04/07/99	House	Read second time HJ-14
04/08/99	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
04/08/99	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
05/25/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-49
05/25/99	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-49
05/26/99	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-20
06/09/99		Ratified R 168
06/16/99		Became law without Governor's signature
06/16/99		Effective date 06/16/99
06/30/99		Copies available
08/16/99		Act No. 188